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DEC_PRELAC

Made of ready to lacquer MDF 
All references are perfectly sanded and it is possible to apply a direct 
surface fi nish
Competitive product, Made to order
Applications: furniture, interior decorative works

Fabricado a partir de tablero MDF listo para lacar
Todas las referencias van perfectamente lijadas pudiendo aplicar el 
acabado superfi cial directamente
Producto competitivo. Made to order
Usos: Mobiliario, aplicaciones decorativas de interior

Fabriqué à partir de panneaux MDF préfi ni prêts à vernir
Toutes les références sont fabriquées parfaitement poncées afi n d’y 
appliquer une couche de fi nition superfi cielle directement
Produit compétitif. Prêt à commander Made to order
Utilisation Mobilier et pour toutes décorations intérieures

* Represented images size: 600 x 400 mm

Standard Formats:
2400 x 1200 x 19 mm
2700 x 1200 x 19 mm
3020 x 1200 x 19 mm

Other avalaible boards: moisture resistant or fi re retardant

Ask for other formats and boards

Also avalaible completely fi nished product
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DEC_PLY

Made of phenolic birch plywood. Material with excellent technical 
specifi cations and easy to work
All references are perfectly sanded and it is possible to apply a direct 
surface fi nish
Applications: furniture, interior and exterior (using the suitable varnish) 
decorative works

Fabricado a partir de contrachapado de abedul fenólico. Material con 
excelentes características técnicas y fácil de trabajar
Todas las referencias van perfectamente lijadas pudiendo aplicar el 
acabado directamente  
Usos: Mobiliario, aplicaciones decorativas de interior y de exterior con 
los barnices adecuados

Fabriqué à partir de contre plaqué  phénolique Bouleau. Matériel avec 
d’excellentes caractéristiques techniques et de plus se travaille aisément
Toutes les références sont fabriquées parfaitement poncées afi n d’y 
appliquer une couche de fi nition superfi cielle directement
Utilisation Mobilier et pour toutes décorations intérieures, utilisation 
extérieure avec vernis spécial

* Represented images size: 600 x 400 mm

Standard Format:
2480 x 1220 x 18 mm

DEC_PLY          
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DEC_COLOURS

Made of black coloured MDF. Moisture resistant material
All references are perfectly sanded and it is possible to apply a direct 
surface fi nish                 
Applications: furniture, interior decorative works

Fabricado a partir de MDF negro tintado en masa. Material resistente a 
la humedad
Todas las referencias van perfectamente lijadas pudiendo aplicar el 
acabado superfi cial directamente
Usos: Mobiliario, aplicaciones decorativas de interior

Fabriqué à partir de MDF noir teinté dans la masse. Matériel résistant à 
l’humidité
Toutes les références sont fabriquées parfaitement poncées afi n d’y 
appliquer une couche de fi nition superfi cielle directement
Utilisation Mobilier et pour toutes décorations intérieures

* Represented images size: 600 x 400 mm

Standard Formats:
2400 x 1200 x 19 mm
3020 x 1200 x 19 mm

Other avalaible boards: fi re retardant

Ask for other colours, formats and boards

DEC_COLOURS          
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DEC_ACRYLIC

Made of sandwich panel with coloured PMMA base and HPL on the 
exposed face
Applications: furniture, interior decorative Works, best suited to be 
backlit

Fabricado a partir de panel sándwich con soporte de PMMA a color y un 
HPL en su cara vista
Usos: Mobiliario, aplicaciones decorativas de interior, especialmente 
preparado para ser retroiluminado

Fabriqué à partir de panneaux sandwich avec support  de PMMA de couleur 
et un HPL sur la face visible.
Utilisation Mobilier et pour décorations intérieures, spécialement préparé 
pour la rétro illumination

* Represented images size: 600 x 400 mm

Standard Formats:
3020 x 1000 x 4 mm**

** Product thickness may vary due to methacrylate and HPL thickness

The sale of the product must be in even units / Venta del producto en unidades pares

PMMA available in a huge range of colors and diff erent opacity
Wide range of HPL designs

Ask for other formats and possibilities

DEC_ACRYLIC          
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DEC_PLY+
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DEC_PLY+

Made of sándwich panel with phenolic birch plywood and coloured HPL 
on the exposed face
Applications: furniture, interior decorative works

Fabricado a partir de panel sándwich con soporte de contrachapado de 
abedul fenólico y un HPL blanco teñido en masa en su cara vista
Usos: Mobiliario, aplicaciones decorativas de interior

Fabriqué à partir de panneaux sandwich avec support en contre  plaqué 
bouleau phénolique et un HPL blanc teint dans la masse sur la face visible
Utilisation Mobilier et pour toutes décorations intérieures

* Represented images size: 600 x 400 mm

Standard Formats:
2480 x 1220 x 19,2 mm

+
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DEC_SOLID

Made of Solid Surface panel
All refences are perfectly sanded
Applications: furniture, interior decorative Works, best suited to be 
backlit

Fabricado a partir de tablero Solid Surface
Todas las referencias van perfectamente lijadas
Usos: Mobiliario, aplicaciones decorativas de interior, especialmente 
preparado para ser retroiluminado

Fabriqué à partir de panneaux Solid Surface
Toutes les surfaces sont parfaitement poncées.
Utilisation Mobilier et pour toutes décorations intérieures, spécialement 
préparé pour la rétro illumination

S07

* Represented images size: 600 x 400 mm

Standard Formats:
3020 x 1250 x 9 mm

Ask for other formats and possibilities

DEC_SOLID          
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DEC_SOLID-WOOD
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DEC_SOLID-WOOD

Upmarket product made of sandwich panel with solid Wood base (8 
mm thickness) and solid surface (9 mm thickness) on the exposed face
All refences are perfectly sanded
Applications: furniture, interior and exterior (using the suitable varnish) 
decorative works

Panel de alta gama fabricado a partir de panel sándwich con soporte de 
madera maciza en lama continua de 8 mm de grosor y Solid Surface de 9 
mm en su cara vista.
Todas las referencias van perfectamente lijadas
Usos: Mobiliario, aplicaciones decorativas de interior y de exterior con 
los barnices adecuados

Panneau haut de gamme fabriqué à partir de panneau sandwich avec 
support en bois massif en lame entière de 8 mm d’épaisseur et une couche 
de Solid Surface de 9 mm sur la face visible.
Utilisation Mobilier et pour toutes décorations intérieures, utilisation 
extérieure avec vernis spécial

* Represented images size: 600 x 400 mm

Standard Formats:
2420 x 1220 x 17 mm

Natural solid wood species: Oak, walnut, ash, sapelly

Ask for other species and formats
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DEC_PHOTO

Picture translation on a high density black coloured board. Two available 
options: realistic translation or silhouette

Interpretación fotográfi ca sobre panel de alta densidad de color negro 
teñido en masa. Dos opciones: Interpretación realista o silueta

Interprétation photographique sur panneau de haute densité de couleur 
noir teinté dans la masse. Deux options: réaliste et silhouette 
Utilisation pour toutes décorations intérieures 

PhP

PhS

Customized product according to 
customer’s project
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